Switch to Renewable Energy
Resource List

Solar Contractors

**Sun Directed

Sel Edor, Bellefonte, PA
814-317-6527

Email: sel@sundirected.com
www.sundirected.com/

Earth Energy Innovations

Robert Lewis, Mifflintown, PA
877-919-1493

Email: info@earthenergyinnovations.com
www.earthenergyinnovations.com/

Envinity - Solar

Andy Porter, State College, PA

814-231-3927

Email: aporter@envinity.com, info@envinity.com
www.solarforhomepa.com/

Fisher Solar

Michael Fisher, Cogan Station, PA
570-220-7274

Email: info@fishersolar.com
http://fishersolar.com/

Fitch Consulting

William Fitch, Berwick, PA
570-752-4827

Email: fcfcfc@pa.metrocast.net
www.WeAreSolar.com

4 Seasons Energy Solutions

Ty Zellers, McClure, PA
717-363-2924

Email: 4seasonsenergylic@gmail.com
http://4seasonssolutions.com

Futureview Solar Solutions
Al DeGaetano, Elysburg PA
1-800-201-4050

Email: futureviewsolar@ptd.net
http://futureviewsolar.com/

++Exhibitor at Protect, Preserve, Play and
Rivertown 2016 Workshop

Edwin L. Heim Company
Michael Lebo, Harrisburg, PA
717-920-3191

Email: mlebo@elheim.com
www.edwinlheim.com

K.C. Larson Inc.

Ryan Lepley, Williamsport, PA
570-329-1441

Email: jsherman@kclarson.com
www.kclarson.com

Lenape Solar

Tony Engelke, Sunbury, PA
570-286-1496

Email: tengelke@lenapesolar.com
http://lenapesolar.com/

Solar Renewable Energy LLC##
Douglas Berry, Mechanicsburg, PA
717-571-1151
DBerry@SREnergyLLC.com
www.srenergyllc.com/

Solaire Energy

Pam Denlinger, Canton, PA
570-673-4004

Email: info@solairenergy.com,
www.solairenergy.com/

Universal Solar

Elmer Ebersol, Millersburg, PA
717-443-2395

Email: elmer@universalsolarpa.com

www.millersburgpasolarcontractor.com/

Zartman Construction##

David Zartman, PE, Sunbury, PA
570-275-4400

Email: dzartman@zartman.com
Www.zartman.com

##Commercial Buildings
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Find other solar contractors and more information:
Mid-Atlantic Renewable Energy Association (MAREA)

American Solar Energy Society (ASES) Professional and advocacy association.
Mid-Atlantic Solar Energy Industries Association ~ Regional chapter of SEIA, with a PA sub-chapter
NABCEP Certification group for solar installers.

Solar Energy Industries Association (SEIA) Trade association.

Department of Energy/Solar

Energy Information Administration Basic information for students & teachers

Federal Trade Commission/Solar
PA Dept. of Environmental Protection

Geothermal Contractors (featured at 2016 Rivertown Symposium)
Water Furnace
Mark Utz, Sales
800-934-5667 ext. 2707
Email: mark.utz@waterfurnace.com
www.waterfurnace.com/

S.J. Eaton Plumbing & Heating
Steven Eaton, Selinsgrove
570-374-0652

Email: masteaton@aol.com
www.Sjeaton.com

Reduce Your Energy Use First
You'll make a bigger impact on your energy bills and climate change if you lower your energy usage. With
low financing rates, you can recover the costs in 3 — 6 years, depending on what you do. It's best to get an
energy audit of your whole house first.

The Riverside Coalition does not endorse or recommend any specific business.
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